2012-2013 Schedule of Tuition & Fees
Undergraduate Career
Doctor of Pharmacy Career
(Rates are per semester)

Richard L. Conolly College of Liberal Arts & Sciences

School of Business, Public Administration & Information Sciences

School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Nursing

Tuition, per credit

Arnold & Marie Schwartz College of Pharmacy

Tuition for 12 to 18 credits, Year 1 and 2
Tuition for 12 to 18 credits, Year 3,45

Tuition, 37.5 credits, Year 6, billed per credit

Tuition, per credit

Less than 12 credits or more than 18 credits

Year1and 2
Year 3,4,5

Global College
Tuition for 12 to 18 credits
Tuition, per credit,

Less than 12 credits or more than 18 credits

All Colleges and Schools:
University Fee

12 or more credits

11.9 credits or less

Student Activity Fee
12 or more credits
4.1 to 11.9 credits

4 credits or less

General Fees

Professional Fee (Pharmacy Majors)
Malpractice Insurance

Flex Dollar Program (9 or more credits)

$ 974.00

$15,601.00
$18,445.00
$38,925.00

$ 974.00
$ 1,147.00

$15,601.00

$ 974.00

720.00
360.00

&+ H

$ 65.00
$ 55.00
$ 0.00

45.00
12.00
40.00

@ hH B




2012-2013 Schedule of Tuition and Fees
Graduate Career
Doctoral Career
(Rates are per semester)

Richard L. Conolly College of Liberal Arts & Sciences
School of Business, Public Administration & Information Sciences

School of Education

School of Health Professions

School of Nursing

Master Degree - Tuition, per credit $ 1,068.00
Ph.D. Psychology - Year 1,2 and 3 $22,222.00
Ph.D. Psychology — Tuition, per credit $ 1,421.00
Doctor of Physical Therapy

(less than 800 level courses) $ 1,088.00
Doctor of Physical Therapy

(800 and 900 level courses) $ 1,263.00
Arnold & Marie Schwartz College of Pharmacy
Master Degree - Tuition, per credit $ 1,239.00
Doctoral Program - Tuition, per credit $ 1,263.00

All Colleges and Schools:

University Fee

12 or more credits $ 720.00
11.9 credits or less $ 360.00
Student Activity Fee

12 or more credits $ 65.00
4.1 to 11.9 credits $ 55.00
4 credits or less $ 0.00
General Fees

Professional Fee (Pharmacy Majors) $ 45.00
Malpractice Insurance $ 12.00

Flex Dollar Program (9 or more credits) $ 40.00




