2012-2013 Schedule of Tuition & Fees Undergraduate Career Doctor of Pharmacy Career (Rates are per semester)

Richard L. Conolly College of Liberal Arts & Sciences
School of Business, Public Administration & Information Sciences
School of Education
School of Health Professions
School of Nursing

J G		
Tuition, per credit	\$	974.00
Arnold & Marie Schwartz College of Pharmacy		
Tuition for 12 to 18 credits, Year 1 and 2	\$15	5,601.00
Tuition for 12 to 18 credits, Year 3,4 5	\$18,445.00	
Tuition, 37.5 credits, Year 6, billed per credit	\$38,925.00	
Tuition, per credit		
Less than 12 credits or more than 18 credits		
Year 1 and 2	\$	974.00
Year 3,4,5	\$ 1	,147.00
Global College		
Tuition for 12 to 18 credits	\$15,601.00	
Tuition, per credit,		
Less than 12 credits or more than 18 credits	\$	974.00
All Colleges and Schools:		
University Fee	_	
12 or more credits	\$	720.00
11.9 credits or less	\$	360.00
Student Activity Fee	Φ.	4 7 0 0
12 or more credits	\$	65.00
4.1 to 11.9 credits	\$	55.00
4 credits or less	\$	0.00
Community		
General Fees	ф	45.00
Professional Fee (Pharmacy Majors)	\$	45.00
Malpractice Insurance	\$	12.00
Flex Dollar Program (9 or more credits)	\$	40.00

2012-2013 Schedule of Tuition and Fees Graduate Career Doctoral Career (Rates are per semester)

Richard L. Conolly College of Liberal Arts & Sciences
School of Business, Public Administration & Information Sciences
School of Education
School of Health Professions

School of Nursing

School of Nursing		
Master Degree - Tuition, per credit	\$ 1	1,068.00
Ph.D. Psychology - Year 1,2 and 3	\$22	2,222.00
Ph.D. Psychology – Tuition, per credit	\$	1,421.00
Doctor of Physical Therapy		
(less than 800 level courses)	\$ 1	1,088.00
Doctor of Physical Therapy		
(800 and 900 level courses)	\$	1,263.00
Arnold & Marie Schwartz College of Pha	rmacy	
Master Degree - Tuition, per credit	\$	1,239.00
Doctoral Program - Tuition, per credit	\$	1,263.00
All Colleges and Schools:		
<u>University Fee</u>		
12 or more credits	\$	720.00
11.9 credits or less	\$	360.00
Student Activity Fee		
12 or more credits	\$	65.00
4.1 to 11.9 credits	\$	55.00
4 credits or less	\$	0.00
General Fees		
Professional Fee (Pharmacy Majors)	\$	45.00
Malpractice Insurance	\$	12.00
Flex Dollar Program (9 or more credits)	\$	40.00
1		